
Bischofsheimer Jugendfreistiltunier

Bischofsheim, 01.06.2014

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Finn Aurel Döring Eintracht Frankfurt
1:20

12
2:35

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  6 3

2 Jonas Hülse ASV Griesheim
TÜ 12:2

41 Fr
SS 6:0

53
 2  9  1  1  18 1

3 Alexander Knaus KSV Neu-Isenburg
Fr

SS 6:4

51
1:50

02
 1  5  1  0  6 2
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